
LSA at a Glance
Thursday, January 6

International 
Ballroom Center 

(Hybrid)
Jefferson East 

(Hybrid)
Jefferson West (In-

Person)
Columbia 1&2 

(Hybrid)
Columbia 3&4 

(Hybrid)
Columbia 5 

(Hybrid)
Columbia 6    (In-

Person)
Columbia 7    (In-

Person)
Columbia 8    (In-

Person)
100% Virtual (no 

room assigned)
100% Virtual (no 

room assigned)

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:15
Mentoring & Prof. 

Development

3:45

4:15

4:45

5:15

5:45

6:15

7:00 Welcome

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Prosody

Psycholinguistics I

How to LSA (3pm 
start)

Towards best 
practices in public 

engagement by 
linguists: 

Responsibilities, 
strategies, ethics, and 

impact

Plenary: Julie 
Hochgesang

A Trilogy of Talking 
Black in America 

(Panel/movie)

5ML Coaching 
session

Syntax I

Grammaticalization/
Grammatical 

Variation

Virtual Plenary 
Poster Session

PCIBex Tutorial

Scholarly 
communication in 

linguistics: Resource 
workshop & poster 

session

50 Years of Black 
Language Study in 
the Chocolate City

The Smithsonian 
Institution and the 
Field of American 

Linguistics 
(LSA/NAAHoLS)

Semantics I

Semantics & 
Pragmatics I

Syntax II

Minicourse: Thriving 
as an Early-Career 
Faculty Member

Minicourse: Neural 
Nets and Language 

Processing

Minicourse: 
Introduction to 

Qualitative 
Sociolinguistic 

Analysis

Minicourse: 
Community-first 

Language 
Documentation and 

Fieldwork

Sociolinguistics I

Hispanic Linguistics

Phonology & 
Phonetics II

Phonology & 
Phonetics I



                                                                                         Sister Societies at a Glance
                                                                                               Thursday, January 6

ADS NAAHoLS
Georgetown West Lincoln West

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00 Annual Business Mtg

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:15

6:45

7:15

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Executive Council Meeting

Reflections of Appalachia and the South in Vowel 
Variations and Change

Word of the Year Nominations

Sister Society Meet-and-Greet

Joint LSA/NAAHoLS session: The Smithsonian 
Institution and the Field of American Linguistics (start 

4:45pm)



LSA at a Glance
Friday, January 7

International 
Ballroom 

Center 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson East 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson West 
(In-Person)

Columbia 1&2 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 3&4 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 5 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 6    
(In-Person)

Columbia 7    
(In-Person)

Columbia 8    
(In-Person)

Columbia 
Ballroom 
(outside 

Columbia 
rooms)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Morphosyntax I

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

The Five-Minute 
Linguist

LSA Business 
Meeting

Student Mixer 
[at Sidecar Bar]

Student Panel

Syntax and 
Semantics

LCL Mixer

Plenary: Michel 
DeGraff

Inclusive Pathways 
and Broadening 
Participation for 

Native Americans 
in the Language 

Sciences (SSILA)

Suitcase 
Phonetics: 
Creating a 
Portable 

Phonetics 
Laboratory

Socio-Phonetics 
II

Socio-Phonetics 
I

Discourse 
Analysis II

Careers for 
Linguists/ 

Linguists for 
CareersLanguage 

Acquisition II

Language 
Acquisition I

Phonology II

Phonology I

Semantics III

Semantics II

Motivation, 
Multicompetence, 
and Momentum in 

the Revitalization of 
Awakening 
Languages

Critical Issues in 
LinguisticsSemantics & 

Pragmatics II

Prosody/ 
Phonology & 

Syntax

Plenary Poster 
Session (In-

Person)

Phonology & 
Phonetics III

Phonetics IBilingualism

Discourse 
Analysis I

Public 
Understanding of 

Linguistics



                                                                                         Sister Societies at a Glance
                                                                                                 Friday, January 7

ADS NAAHoLS
Georgetown West Lincoln West

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Variation and Change among Ethnic and regional 
Identities

A Panel Honoring the Legacy and Impact of Ron Butters 
(3:00-4:15pm)

Word of the Year Social Event (4:30-5:30pm) and Word 
of the Year Vote (5:00-6:30pm) [International Ballroom 

Center]

Linguists and Their Contributions

Perspectives on the History of Linguistics

Linguistic Practices of Agency, Authenticity, and 
Identity

Poster Session [Columbia West and North 10:30-12pm]; 
Syntactic Variation and Change [Georgetown West 

11:00-12:30pm]



LSA at a Glance
Saturday, January 8

International 
Ballroom 

Center 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson East 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson West (In-
Person)

Columbia 1&2 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 3&4 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 5 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 6    
(In-Person)

Columbia 7    
(In-Person)

Columbia 8    
(In-Person)

Columbia 
Ballroom 
(outside 

Columbia 
rooms)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30 LSA Awards

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Syntax III

Morphosyntax 
III

Pragmatics I

Phonology & 
Typology

Computational 
Linguistics I

Socio-Phonology

Computational 
Linguistics & 

Language 
Acquisition

Plenary: Tracey 
Weldon

Presidential 
Reception 

[location TBD]

Presidential 
Address: Larry 

Horn

Language 
Documentation

Pop-Up 
Mentoring

Linguistics in High 
School: Pathways 
towards Student 

Engagement

Small Teaching 
Toward JEDI in 

Linguistics

Literary Linguistic 
Forms

Competence Meets 
Performance: New 

Perspectives on 
Information Structure

Phonology & 
Psycholinguistics

Plenary Poster 
Session (In-

Person)

Socio-Discourse
Applied 

Linguistics I
Morphosyntax II

Phonology & 
Phonetics V

Phonology & 
Phonetics IV

Sociolinguistics II

Historical 
Linguistics and 
Linguistics in 

History Language 
Documentation 

in Trauma-
exposed 

Indigenous 
Communities 

(N4L)

Semantics IV



                                                                                        Sister Societies at a Glance
                                                                                               Saturday, January 8

ADS NAAHoLS
Georgetown West Lincoln West

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Demographic Processes and Language Change

Vowel Raising, Shifts, and Space in Regional and Ethnic 
Variation

President's Address and Annual ADS Awards Ceremony

Language Attitudes and Perceptions

Language Description and Classification

Historical Backgrounds of Writing Systems (10:45-
11:45am)

Resources for the History of Linguistics

NAAHoLS Business Meeting (3:15-4:15pm)



LSA at a Glance
Sunday, January 9

International 
Ballroom 

Center 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson East 
(Hybrid)

Jefferson 
West (In-
Person)

Columbia 1&2 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 3&4 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 5 
(Hybrid)

Columbia 6    (In-
Person)

Columbia 7    (In-
Person)

Columbia 8    
(In-Person)

100% Virtual 
(Virtual 

Viewing Room)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

100% Virtual 
(no room 
assigned)

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Applied Linguistics 

II

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Semantics V

Language 
Acquisition III Psycholinguistics II

Syntax V

Syntax IV
Sociolinguistics & 
Language Contact

Dreaming of 
Words (movie)

Challenges and 
Opportunities for 

Mentoring in 
Linguistics

Advancing Trans 
LinguisticsComputational 

Linguistics II

Typology



                                                                                        Sister Societies at a Glance
                                                                                                Sunday, January 9

ADS NAAHoLS
Georgetown West Lincoln West

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Verb Phrase Variation and Change

Identity, Place, and Placemaking


