LSA at a Glance Thursday, January 6

	International Ballroom Center (Hybrid)	Jefferson East (Hybrid)	Jefferson West (In- Person)	Columbia 1&2 (Hybrid)	Columbia 3&4 (Hybrid)	Columbia 5 (Hybrid)	Columbia 6 (In- Person)	Columbia 7 (In- Person)	Columbia 8 (In- Person)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)
8:00											
8:30											
9:00											
9:30											
10:00											
10:30											
11:00					Minicourse:						
11:30 12:00				Minicourse: Thriving as an Early-Career	Community-first	Minicourse:					
12:00					Language Documentation and	Introduction to Qualitative	Minicourse: Neural Nets and Language				
1:00				Tueutty 1110111001	Fieldwork	Sociolinguistic	Processing				
						Analysis	5			PCIBex Tutorial	
1:30											Scholarly communication in
2:00											linguistics: Resource
2:30											workshop & poster
3:00						How to LSA (3pm					session
						start)			Mentoring & Prof.		
3:15			50 Years of Black		Phonology &	•	Semantics I	Sociolinguistics I	Development Hispanic Linguistics	Virtual Plenary Poster Session	
3:45		Towards best	Language Study in the Chocolate City	Syntax I	Phonetics I						
4:15		practices in public engagement by	the Chocolate City								
		linguists:	The Smithsonian			Psycholinguistics I					
4:45		Responsibilities,	Ine Smithsonian Institution and the	Grammaticalization/							
l		strategies, ethics, and	Field of American	Grammatical	Prosody		Semantics & Pragmatics I	Syntax II	P. 1 0		
5:15		impact Linguistics Variation			Fragmatics 1		Phonology & Phonetics II				
5:45			(LSA/NAAHoLS)						1 Honores II		
6:15		200									
7:00	Welcome	5ML Coaching session									
7:30	Plenary: Julie	30331011	session								
8:00	Hochgesang										
8:30		A Trilogy of Talking									
9:00		Black in America									
9:30		(Panel/movie)									

Sister Societies at a Glance Thursday, January 6

	ADS	NAAHoLS
	Georgetown West	Lincoln West
8:00		
8:30		
9:00		
9:30		
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		
11:30		
12:00		
12:30		
1:00		
1:30	Executive Council Meeting	
2:00	Executive Council Meeting	
2:30		
3:00	Annual Business Mtg	
3:30		
4:00		
4:30	Reflections of Appalachia and the South in Vowel	Joint LSA/NAAHoLS session: The Smithsonian
5:00	Variations and Change	Institution and the Field of American Linguistics (start
5:30		4:45pm)
6:00		• /
6:15	Word of the Year Nominations	
6:45		
7:15		
8:00		
8:30		
9:00	Sister Society	Meet-and-Greet
9:30		

LSA at a Glance Friday, January 7

	International Ballroom Center (Hybrid)	Jefferson East (Hybrid)	Jefferson West (In-Person)	Columbia 1&2 (Hybrid)	Columbia 3&4 (Hybrid)	Columbia 5 (Hybrid)	Columbia 6 (In-Person)	Columbia 7 (In-Person)	Columbia 8 (In-Person)	Columbia Ballroom (outside Columbia rooms)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)
8:00												
8:30												
9:00		Motivation, Multicompetence, and Momentum in	Public Understanding of	Semantics &	Critical Issues in Linguistics	Prosody/ Phonology & Syntax	Bilingualism	Phonetics I	Phonology &			
9:30		the Revitalization of	Linguistics	Pragmatics II		Symax	Diniguansin	1 noncties i	Phonetics III			
10:00		Awakening Languages	Zinguisties			Morphosyntax I						
10:30										Plenary Poster		
11:00										Session (In-		
11:30										Person)	LCL Mixer	
12:00												
12:30	Plenary: Michel											
1:00	DeGraff											
1:30												
2:00		Inclusive Pathways and Broadening	Suitcase Phonetics:	Socio-Phonetics	Discourse	Syntax and	Language Acquisition I	Semantics II	Phonology I		Careers for	
2:30 3:00		Participation for Native Americans	Creating a	I	Analysis I	Semantics	Acquisition 1		6,		Linguists for	
3:30		in the Language	Phonetics	Socio-Phonetics	Discourse		Language				Careers	
4:00		Sciences (SSILA)	Laboratory	II	Analysis II		Acquisition II	Semantics III	Phonology II			
4:30					,	Student Panel						
5:00												
5:30				101 D :								
6:00				LSA Business Meeting								
6:30 7:00				Miceting								
7:00	The Five-Minute											
8:00	Linguist											
8:30												
9:00	Student Mixer											
9:30	[at Sidecar Bar]											

Sister Societies at a Glance Friday, January 7

	ADS	NAAHoLS					
	Georgetown West	Lincoln West					
8:00							
8:30							
9:00	Linguistic Practices of Agency, Authenticity, and						
9:30	Identity						
10:00		Linguists and Their Contributions					
10:30	Poster Session [Columbia West and North 10:30-12pm];	Elligaists and Their Conditions					
11:00	Syntactic Variation and Change [Georgetown West						
11:30	11:00-12:30pm]						
12:00							
12:30							
1:00	Variation and Change among Ethnic and regional						
1:30	Identities	Perspectives on the History of Linguistics					
2:00							
2:30							
3:00	A Panel Honoring the Legacy and Impact of Ron Butters						
3:30	(3:00-4:15pm)						
4:00							
4:30	Word of the Year Social Event (4:30-5:30pm) and Word						
5:00	of the Year Vote (5:00-6:30pm) [International Ballroom						
5:30 6:00	Center]						
6:00							
7:00							
7:00							
7:30 8:00							
8:30							
9:00							
9:00							

_				
-				

LSA at a Glance Saturday, January 8

	International Ballroom Center (Hybrid)	Jefferson East (Hybrid)	Jefferson West (In- Person)	Columbia 1&2 (Hybrid)	Columbia 3&4 (Hybrid)	Columbia 5 (Hybrid)	Columbia 6 (In-Person)	Columbia 7 (In-Person)	Columbia 8 (In-Person)	Columbia Ballroom (outside Columbia rooms)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)
8:00												
8:30												
9:00		Small Teaching						Computational				
9:30		Toward JEDI in	Linguistics in High School: Pathways	Phonology &	Morphosyntax II	Applied	Socio-Discourse	Linguistics &	Semantics IV			
10:00		Linguistics	towards Student Engagement	Psycholinguistics	Worphosymax ii	Linguistics I	Socio Biscourse	Language Acquisition	Semantics IV			
	Plenary: Tracey		Liigagement									
11:00	Weldon											
11:30												
12:00										Plenary Poster		
12:30										Session (In-	Pop-Up	
1:00										Person)	Mentoring	
1:30												
2:00					Phonology &	Historical	Language	Phonology &	Morphosyntax			
2:30				Socio-Phonology	Phonetics IV	Linguistics and		Typology	III			
3:00		Competence Meets	The Transition			Linguistics in						
3:30		Performance: New Perspectives on	Literary Linguistic Forms			History	Language					
4:00		Information Structure	Tomb	Computational Linguistics I	Phonology & Phonetics V	Sociolinguistics II	in Trauma-		matics I Syntax III			
4:30							Indigenous Communities					
5:00							(N4L)					
5:30												
6:00												
6:30	LSA Awards							_				_
7:00	Presidential Address: Larry											
7:30	Horn											
8:00	Presidential											
8:30	Reception											
9:00	[location TBD]											
9:30												

Sister Societies at a Glance Saturday, January 8

	ADS	NAAHoLS				
	Georgetown West	Lincoln West				
8:00						
8:30						
9:00	Demographic Processes and Language Change					
9:30		Language Description and Classification				
10:00						
10:30	Vowel Raising, Shifts, and Space in Regional and Ethnic	Historical Backgrounds of Writing Systems (10:45-				
11:00	Variation	11:45am)				
11:30						
12:00						
12:30	President's Address and Annual ADS Awards Ceremony					
1:00	Trestante Frances and Frances Frances,					
1:30						
2:00		Resources for the History of Linguistics				
2:30	l .					
3:00	Language Attitudes and Perceptions					
3:30		NAAHoLS Business Meeting (3:15-4:15pm)				
4:00						
4:30						
5:00						
5:30						
6:00						
6:30						
7:00						
7:30						
8:00						
8:30						
9:00						
9:30						

LSA at a Glance Sunday, January 9

	International Ballroom Center (Hybrid)	Jefferson East (Hybrid)	Jefferson West (In- Person)	Columbia 1&2 (Hybrid)	Columbia 3&4 (Hybrid)	Columbia 5 (Hybrid)	Columbia 6 (In- Person)	Columbia 7 (In- Person)	Columbia 8 (In-Person)	100% Virtual (Virtual Viewing Room)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)	100% Virtual (no room assigned)
8:00												
8:30												
9:00				Language	Typology			Sociolinguistics &				
9:30				Acquisition III	Typology	Syntax IV	Psycholinguistics II	Language Contact				Challenges and
10:00				7 Toquisition III			1 sycholliguistics II	Zangaage contact			Advancing Trans	Opportunities for
10:30					Computational						Linguistics	Mentoring in
44.00				Semantics V	Linguistics II	Syntax V	Applied Linguistics			Dreaming of	S	Linguistics
11:00					·	•	II			Words (movie)		
11:30												
12:00												
12:30												
1:00 1:30												
2:00												
2:30												
3:00												
3:30												
4:00												
4:30												
5:00												
5:30												
6:00												
6:30												
7:00												
7:30												
8:00												
8:30												
9:00												
9:30												

Sister Societies at a Glance Sunday, January 9

	ADS	NAAHoLS
	Georgetown West	Lincoln West
8:00		
8:30		
9:00	Verb Phrase Variation and Change	
9:30	vero Filiase variation and Change	
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		
11:30	Identity, Place, and Placemaking	
12:00	rucinity, riace, and riacemaking	
12:30		
1:00		
1:30		
2:00		
2:30		
3:00		
3:30		
4:00		
4:30		
5:00		
5:30		
6:00		
6:30		
7:00		
7:30		
8:00		
8:30		
9:00		
9:30		